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Contact Information
________________________________________________________

Len Baker
Managing Director
Sutter Hill Ventures
755 Page Mill Road, Suite A-200
Palo Alto, CA  94304-1005
Phone:  650-493-5600
Fax:  650-858-1854
E-Mail:  Len@shv.com
Assistant:  Corrine Diedenhofen  650-856-1590

John Doerr						
Partner
Kleiner Perkins Caufield & Byers
2750 Sand Hill Road
Menlo Park, CA  94025
Phone:  650-233-3353
Fax:  650-233-9311
E-Mail: jdoerr@kpcb.com
Assistant:  Angela

Jeffrey E. Garten
Dean
Yale School of Management
135 Prospect Street
New Haven, CT  06511
Phone:  203-432-6035
Fax:  203-432-5092
E-Mail:  jeffrey.garten@yale.edu
Assistant:  Valerie Petersen

Rob Glaser
Chairman and CEO
RealNetworks, Inc.
2601 Elliott Avenue
Seattle, WA  98121
Phone:  206-674-2210 (Main 206-674-2700)
Fax:  206-674-2693
E-mail: SEC e-mail to: Lliming@real.com
Assistant:  Laurie Liming  206-674-2201

Larry Kanarek
Director
McKinsey & Co.
600 14th Street, N.W., Suite 300
Washington, D.C.  20006
Phone:  202-662-3100
Fax:  	202-662-1161
E-Mail: larry_kanarek@mckinsey.com
Assistant: JoAnn Story, 202-662-3200

Kenneth L. Lay
Chairman & CEO
Enron Corporation
1400 Smith Street, EB 5005
Houston, TX  77002
Phone: 713-853-6773 (Main 853-6161)
Fax: 713-853-5313
E-Mail:  kenneth.lay@enron.com
Assistant:  Rosalee Fleming,  rosalee.fleming@enron.com

Baruch Lev
Director
Vincent C. Ross Institute of Accounting Research
Leonard N. Stern School of Business
New York University
312 Tisch, 40  West 4th Street,
Mailcode 0129
New York, NY  10012
Phone:  212-998-0028
Fax:  212-995-4230
E-Mail:  blev@stern.nyu.edu

John Neff
Retired  
Wellington Management Company
100 Matsonford Road
Radnor, Pennsylvania 19087
Phone 610-631-3549 (Main 610-631-3500) 
Fax:  610-631-3565
E-Mail:  jbneff@wellmanage.com
Assistant:  Fran Kelly

Nancy Peretsman
Executive Vice President & Managing Director
Allen & Company
711 Fifth Avenue
New York, NY  10022
Phone: 212-832-8000 
Fax:   212-339-2642
E-Mail:  nperetsman@allenco.com
SEC e-mail to:  kboles@allenco.com
Assistants:  Kathy Bowles, Anna Rameriz

Peter G. Peterson 				Use FAX /confirm receipt
Chairman
The Blackstone Group
345 Park Avenue, 31st Fl
New York, NY 10154-0004
Phone: 212-583-5000 (Direct: 583-5817)
FAX: (212) 754-8711
SEC e-mail to: hadlow@blackstone.com 
or carlsonl@blackstone.com
Assistants:  Laurie and Christine

Dennis Powell
Vice President, Corporate Controller
Cisco Systems
170 West Tasmin Drive, Bldg 11, 3rd Fl.
San Jose, CA  95134
Phone: 408-527-4087
Fax: 408-526-8002
E-Mail: depowell@cisco.com
Assistant: Diana Ryan 408-527-2077 dryan@cisco.com

David L. Shedlarz
Executive Vice President
Pfizer Incorporated
235 East 42nd Street
New York, NY 10017-5775
Phone:  212-573-2212
Fax:  212-573-3824
E-Mail:  David.L.Shedlarz@pfizer.com
Assistant:  Theresa

Richard Sherlund
Managing Director
Goldman Sachs & Co.
One New York Plaza, 47th Floor
New York, NY  10004
Phone: 212-902-6790 (Cell 201-657-5856;  Main 212-902-2000)
Fax:  212-902-2144
E-Mail:  rick.sherlund@gs.com
Assistant:  Amy Rose 212-902-3780

Joseph E. Stiglitz
Professor of Economics
Stanford University
Temporary Address: Brookings Institution
1775 Massachusetts Avenue NW
Washington, D.C. 20036
Phone: 202-797-6081 (direct)
Fax: 202-797-6181
E-Mail: jstiglitz@brookings.edu
Assistant: Kathleen Elliot Yinug  (202-797-6121)

Hal R. Varian
Dean, Information Management & Systems
University of California at Berkeley
102 South Hall
Berkeley, CA 94720-4600
Phone:  510-642-9980
Fax:  510-642-5814
E-Mail:  hal@sims.berkeley.edu   Web Page:  www.sims.berkeley.edu/hal
Copy SEC e-mails to:  lucy@sims.berkeley.edu
Assistant: Lucy Montanez

Operational SEC Contact:
Gregg Corso
Senior Counsel to Chairman Levitt
Office of the Chairman
Securities and Exchange Commission
450 Fifth Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C.  20549-0601
Phone: 202-942-0120 or 0100 (Direct 942-0117;  Home 703-691-8987)
Fax:  202-942-9646
E-Mail: CorsoG@sec.gov					
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